ID #2324
Naziv: CAT GP18K

Kategorija:

Brend (marka):
Oprema:

Lokacija:

God. proizvodnje:
Radnih sati:

Nosivost:

Veli¢ina prednje gume:
Veli¢ina zadnje gume:

Vrsta gume:

Vilicari plin

CAT

kran tripleks, bo¢ni pomak
Beograd, Srbija

2000

2557

1800 kg

6.50-10

5.00-8

Cushion
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